

205 North 3rd East · Mountain Home, Idaho 83647 · 208-587-4334 www.mountainhomechamber.com · chamber@mountainhomechamber.com

May 29, 2021 THE MOUNTAIN HOME CHAMBER OF COMMERCE PRESENTS CRAZEE DAYZ - SHOW & SHINE CAR SHOW

FEE: \$10 (MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO MOUNTAIN HOME CHAMBER OF COMMERCE)

Tax ID - 501c(6): 82-0251494

LIABILITY: IN CONSIDERATION OF THE RIGHT TO PARTICIPATE IN THIS SHOW, I HEREBY RELEASE AND DISCHARGE THE ORGANIZER(S), JAMES POOLE, MOUNTAIN HOME CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, CITY OF MOUNTAIN HOME, AND ALL PEOPLE WHO ARE CONNECTED WITH MANAGEMENT OF THE EVENT FROM ANY AND ALL KNOWN AND UNKNOWN DAMAGES, INJURIES, LOSSES OR CLAIMS TO MY VEHICLE, ITS OCCUPANTS AND MYSELF. I GIVE PERMISSION AND THE RIGHT TO PHOTOGRAPH AND USE PHOTOS AT THIS EVENT FOR ADVERTISING PURPOSES.

SUBMISSION OF THIS FORM ARE INDICATIONS OF ACCEPTANCE TO THE LIABILITY WAIVER ABOVE.

NAME:			
ADDRESS:			
PHONE:			
YEAR:	MAKE:	MODEL:	
CLUB/ ORGA	NIZATION:		